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Name Company Title Phone Number Email Address
Dan Boshell Anteon Director - GIS 703-683-8327  x208 dboshell@mires.com
Robert Buchanan Anteon Division Manager 703-246-0298 rbuchanan@anteon.com
Bob McPeek Anteon Business Development 703-683-7287  x219 rmcpeek@anteon.com

Mick Finn ARCBridge Manager - Business Development 703-834-6511  x17 mick@arcbridge.com
Priti Mathur ARCBridge Vice President 703-834-6511 priti@arcbridge.com
Sam Mathur ARCBridge Director 703-834-6511 sam@arcbridge.com

Mike Paterson ASRC Principal Consultant 703-627-3376 mpaterson@asrcc.com

Derek Lewis BAE Systems Senior Engineer - Advanced Programs 703-925-8609 derek.r.lewis@baesystems.com
Mike Shillenn BAE Systems Senior Regional Manager 800-257-7960 mshillenn@adrinc.com
John Trunkwalter BAE Systems Senior Project Manager 856-663-7200 jtrunkwalter@adrinc.com

Roberta Gosling BAH Principal Manager 703-917-2149 gosling.roberta@bah.com
Carlton McArthur BAH 703-377-0417 mcarthur_carlton@bah.com
Philip Philburn BAH  703-902-5548

Alan Berlinger BOC

Jack Bergan Boeing Director - Product Sales 703-923-4406 jbergan@autometric.com
Mark Rubeck Boeing Associate Technical Fellow 425-393-2818 mark.rubeck@boeing.com

Richard Judd BTG Associate Director - GIS Business Development 321-799-0308 rjudd@deltabtg.com
Gordon Steever BTG Vice President 703-383-8070 gsteever@btg.com

Ross Davis Census Bureau 301-457-1106 rdavis@geo.census.gov
Terry McDowell Census Bureau Consultant 301-457-1067 tmcdowell@geo.census.gov
Vic Meiller Census Bureau Chief - MPT 301-457-6696 vmeiller@geo.census.gov
Mark Porto Census Bureau/OAO GIS 301-457-1106 mporto@geo.census.gov
Swati Sinha Census Bureau/SAIC 301-457-6698 ssinha@geo.census.gov

Roger Burdette CenTech Vice President Enterprise Solutions Division 703-525-4444 burdetter@centechgroup.com
Leonard Deerkoski CenTech Senior Vice President 703-812-5381 deerkoskil@centechgroup.com
David Satkovich CenTech Senior Vice President 703-812-5384 satkovichd@centechgroup.com

Lisa Parker Compac Systems Engineer 301-918-5292 lisa.parker@compac.com

Blake Frazier Datria Vice President - Government Sales 770-667-6421 blake.frazier@datria.com

Trisha Derr DOC Mathematician 202-482-2559 pderr@oig.doc.gov

Carol Brandt DOT GIS Program Manager 202-366-6662 carol.brandt@bts.gov

Clay Ancell EarthData

David Cunningham EarthSat Vice President - Environmental Services 301-231-0660  x219 dcunning@earthsat.com
Roger Mitchell EarthSat Vice President - Program Development 301-231-0660  x206 rmitchell@earthsat.com

Jeff Kerridge EarthWatch Vice President - Sales 303-682-3880 jkerridge@digitalglobe.com

Clem Munno EDS 301-809-3562 Dennis.Sullivan@eds.com

Edward Boland EMC Senior Systems Engineer 301-272-2816 boland_ed@emc.com

Rick Ayers ESRI 703-506-9515 rayers@esri.com
Liza Casey ESRI Senior Consultant lcasey@esri.com
Gerry Clancy ESRI Manager Business Solutions 909-793-2853 gclancy@esri.com
Earl Nordstrand ESRI 909-793-2853 enordstrand@esri.com
Todd Rogers ESRI Federal Manager 703-506-9515 trogers@esri.com

Bert Jakubs ETAK 650-617-4400 bert@etak.com
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Toby Lee ETAK OTM/TIGER 608-372-7122 tobyl@etak.com
Larry Sweeney ETAK 650-328-3805 larrys@etak.com

Felicia Younger Federal Consulting Account Manager 703-827-7080 felecia@fedconsulting.com

Michael Keister FRC 202-320-1639

Richard Hung GAO Assistant Director 202-512-8073 hungr@gao.gov
T. Mitchell GAO 703-512-5699 mitchellt@gao.gov

John Cassidy GDT Director - Corporate Accounts 800-331-7881  x1115 john_cassidy@gdt1.com
Donald Cooke GDT 800-331-7881 don.cooke@gdt1.com

James Kain GeoVantange Executive Vice President 850-609-3313 jekain@geovantage.com
Matthew Herring GeoVantange Vice President Director - Sales and Marketing 781-599-4664 matt@geovantage.com
William Pevear GeoVantange President 781-599-4664 bill@geovantage.com

George Brown GMSI Account Executive 301-214-4209 george.brown@gmsi.com

Dan Dupont Harris Advanced Programs 321-984-5998 wdupont9@harris.com
Alan Foster Harris Program Manager 321-984-5966 afoste01@harris.com
Carl Grube Harris Tech. Staff 321-984-6399 cgrube@harris.com
John Mocharnuk Harris Senior Principal Engineer 321-984-6612 jmocharn@harris.com

Alice Blackburn HTE-UCS Group Manager - Government Systems Division 703-821-5744  x228 ablackburn@hteinc.com
Nancy Hucke HTE-UCS Director - Government Systems Division 703-821-5744  x223 nhucke@hteinc.com

David Beddoe IBM Consulting Sales Specialist 301-803-1886 dbeddoe@us.ibm.com
Gary Block IBM Storage Sales Specialist 301-803-1497 gblock@us.ibm.com
James Fitch IBM Certified Database Sales Specialist 301-803-1513 jfitch1@us.ibm.com
Jim Loving IBM Client Manager 301-803-2472 loving@us.ibm.com

Kenneth Tozier ICW 813-988-0434 ketozier@tampabay.com

Sandy Miller INDUS Account Manager 703-506-6700  x3053 sandy.miller@induscorp.com

Robert Bradford Intergraph Senior GIS Consultant 703-264-5608 rpbradfo@ingr.com
Robert Mott Intergraph Senior Technical Manager 703-264-5713 rmott@ingr.com

Brian Bullock InterMap President 303-708-0955

Robert Sechrist IUP Director - Spatial Sciences Research Center 724-357-2250 rpsecrst@grove.iup.edu

Paul Howard KathPal Project Manager 703-206-0210 howardp@kathpal.com

John Carney Kodak Director - Business Development 703-558-3784 john.carney@kodak.com
Peter LaPlaca Kodak Program Manager 703-558-3709 peter.laplaca@kodak.com

Richard Baumgartner LaserScan Director - Market Development 703-709-9306 richard.baumgartner@lsiva.com
Steve Johnson LaserScan Principal Manager 703-709-9306 stevej@lsiva.com
Guy McGarva LaserScan Project Manager 703-709-9306 guym@lsiva.com

George Hollendursky Lockheed Martin Business Development Manager 301-240-7034 george.hollendursky@lmco.com
Tom Kelley Lockheed Martin Census Programs Engineer 719-277-4541 tom.kelley@lmco.com

Sean Murphy Lockheed Martin Program Manager 301-809-3486 sean.murphy@lmco.com
Douglas Thurston Lockheed Martin Manager - GISP Business Development 610-531-7425 douglas.c.thurston@lmco.com
Bill Turner Lockheed Martin Manager 301-240-6660 bill.turner@lmco.com

Jim Blakeslee MapInfo Public Sector Account Manager 301-654-2218 jim.blakeslee@mapinfo.com
Chris Wieman MapInfo Public Sector Senior Database Consultant 301-654-4366 chris.wieman@mapinfo.com

Robert Burd Mobile Video CEO 816-842-1010 rburd@mvideo.com

Patricia Babal NavTech Area Manager 703-359-0312 babal@navtech.com
Michael Bailey NavTech Director 905-305-6652 mbailey@navtech.com
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Jerry Feigen NavTech Principal Software Engineer 847-795-7074 jfeigen@chi.navtech.com
Harry Voccola NavTech Senior Vice President 908-804-5495 voccola@navtech.com

Benjie Spencer NOAA IT Acquisition Specialist 301-425-5363 benjie.spencer@noaa.gov

Pete Brennan Northrop Grumman Advanced Technology Engineer 516-346-8729 pete_brennan@mail.northgrum.com

Karen Deperini OIG Program Analyst 202-482-8283 kdeperini@oig.doc.gov

Doreen Gray Oracle Director 703-364-2795 dodavis@us.oracle.com
Donald Hamlin Oracle Federal Civilian Consulting Practice Manager 703-364-8103 donald.hamlin@oracle.com
Pam Luby Oracle Account Manager 703-364-2411 pluby@us.oracle.com
Mohamad Thahir Oracle Tech. Director 703-834-7321 mohamad.thahir@oracle.com

Marshall Faintich OrbImage Vice President - Strategic Products 703-406-5591 faintich.marshall@orbimage.com

Robert Fries PAR 315-339-0491  x252 robert_fries@partech.com
Joan Zelinski PAR Principal Member Technical Staff 315-268-1608 joan_zelinski@partech.com

Sharon Walch Pictoform President 703-494-1428

Anthony Palizzi Pixxures Vice President - Business Development 303-302-8600 apalizzi@pixxures.com
Tom Permberton Pixxures Key Account Manager 303-302-8542 tpemberton@pixxures.com

Robert Wright R.A. Wright & Assoc. Principal 970-663-6682 rawright@rawrightandassoc.com

Manfred Krischke RapidEye Member of the Management Board 49(89)724 95 - 455 krischke@rapideye.de

Vic Leonard Resource21 President & CEO 303-749-3222 vleonard@resource21.com

Gloria Day RSIS Manager - TIGER Productions 202-232-8821 gday@rsis.com
Michael Glor RSIS Director - Census Programs 703-734-7800  x238 mglor@rsis.com
Rick Preece RSIS Director - GWAC 703-734-7800 rpreece@rsis.com

Elizabeth Eaton SAIC Geospatial Analyst
Norm Young SAIC Senior Systems Analyst 703-676-4564

Alan Siegel SCA Business Development Manager 301-552-9100 drsnray@aol.com

Michael DeChaine Schafer Assistant Director of Geospatial Data Products 703-841-3434 mdechaine@schaferdc.com
Michael Sherry Schafer Project Manager 703-558-7900 msherry@schaferdc.com
Jeff Snyder Schafer Wireless Business Unit Director 703-558-7900 gsnyder@schaferdc.com

Gary Adkins Space Imaging Director, Federal Sales 540-372-3955 gadkins@spaceimaging.com
William Baer Space Imaging Federal Sales Manager 540-370-0884 wbaer@spaceimaging.com
Mark Cook Space Imaging Director of Advanced Programs 303-254-2083 mcook@spaceimaging.com

Richard Danby Spot Image Account Manager 703-715-3126 danby@spot.com
Nicolas Stussi Spot Image Project Sales Manager 703-715-3129 stussi@spot.com

Domenic Dorsett SPS Director - Business Development 703-797-7807 ddorsett@gosps.com

Braulio Castillo SUN District Manager 703-280-3506 braulio.castillo@east.sun.com
Liz Heiston SUN Account Executive - Computer Systems 703-208-5871 liz.heiston@east.sun.com

Chris Browd SYBASE Business Department 301-896-1219 christin@sybase.com
Art Geiger SYBASE Practice Manager 301-896-1118 ageiger@sybase.com
Phil Mattews SYBASE Major Account Manager 301-896-1306 phil.matthews@sybase.com
Dan Roge SYBASE Tech Manager 301-896-1346 droge@sybase.com

Joyce Hoffman TASC Senior Member of the Technical Staff 314-436-1690  x268 jahoffman@tasc.com
Ken Manahl TASC Senior Member Tech Staff 703-375-2379 kamanahl@tasc.com
Kristen O'Grady TASC Tech. Staff 703-633-8300  x8679 kmogrady@tasc.com
Michael Papirtis TASC Section Manager - Enterprise Technology Section 703-633-8300  x4804 mfpapirtis@tasc.com

Thomas Murdoch Tobin Director - Geospatial Solutions 321-633-5034 tom.murdoch@tobin.com
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Donna Roy Transamerica Vice President - Technology Development 703-549-7415 donna.roy@transamerica.com

Michael Domarst USGS 703-648-4434 mdomarst@usgs.com

Gregory Tilley VARGIS President 703-397-9503 gtilley@vargis.com

Jack Mackey Veridian Director 703-807-5694 jack.mackey@veridian.com

Sherri Fields Visual Intelligence Vice President 713-917-8300 sfields@laochsolutions.com

Yan Gong VPI GIS Manager 202-482-4918 ygong@vpiinc.com
VC Reddy VPI President & CEO 301-924-9399 vcreddy@vpiinc.com




